
Campeonato Brasileiro Loterias CAIXA de Ginástica Rítmica “Ilona Peuker” - Categoria: Todas
Florianópolis/SC - 23 a 27/11/2021
Group exercises
— Conjunto - Infanto-Juvenil
— All-Around


Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Coach DB
E

 
DA
P

 
D
Total

1.  
AOKI
SEMCOVICI
BUENO
GALDINO
MORIYAMA

 
Giulia
Mª Clara
Nathalia
Nicole
Yumi

ADR UNOPAR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

 
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

    3.4
4.200

8.9
0

12.30
16.500

2.  
PEREIRA
SANTANA
VEIGA
ALMEIDA
TASHIRO
SPOLON

 
Beatriz
Brenda
Giovanna
Julia
Mª Fernanda
Mariana

SERC SANTA MARIA

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

 
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

    2.9
2.700

6.2
0.30

9.10
11.500

3.  
SANTOS
BOTELHO
ARAUJO
ALENCAR
PINTO
GUIMARAES

 
Fabia
Giovanna
Julia
Mariana
Sofia
Talita

SESI - TAGUATINGA

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

 
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

    3.4
2.200

4.3
0

7.70
9.900

4.  
SOUZA
ARCE
ALVES
MARAMBAIA
BRAGA
SILVA

 
Aessa
Ana
Ana
Ana
Asheley
Patricia

ART'S CLUBE

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

 
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

    2.1
0.050

1.5
0

3.60
3.650
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Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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